
 

 

 

 

 

Lenoir City Christian Academy 

2018 – 2019 

August 6 – May 17 

July 30 – August 1  Monday-Wednesday  In-Service:  Teachers Report 

August 2   Thursday   Open House at 6pm 

August 3   Friday    In-Service:  Teachers Report 

August 6   Monday   First Day of Classes 

September 3   Monday   Labor Day (No School) 

October 8 – 12   Monday – Friday  Fall Break (No School) 

November 6   Tuesday   Parent-Teacher Conferences; no school for students 

November 21 – 23  Wednesday – Friday  Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

December 20   Thursday   Last day of classes for Christmas Break 

           11:15 am dismissal 

January 3   Thursday   Classes Resume 

January 21   Monday   In-Service:  Teacher Report; no school for students  

February 18   Monday   In-Service:  Teacher Report; no school for students 

March 11 – 15   Monday – Friday  Spring Break (No School) 

April 19   Friday    Easter Break (No School) 

April 22   Monday   In-Service:  Teacher Report; no school for students* 

May 17    Friday    Last day of classes for Summer Break   

11:15 am dismissal 

Report Cards 

1st Six Weeks – September 20th 

2nd Six Weeks – November 8th 

3rd Six Weeks – January 4th 

4th Six Weeks – February 21st 

5th Six Weeks – April 11th 

6th Six Weeks – May 16th  


